
 

THEORY LECTURE SCHEDULE 4+5 sem 
 4

th
 semester 5

th
 semester Batch In-charge 

Batch21A July’19 Jan’20 Dr Neetu Arora 

Batch22 Jan’20 July’20 Dr Kosha Patel 

Batch22 A July’20 Jan’21 Dr Kosha Patel 

Wednesdays (12-1) 

SN Batch Date Day/Time Topic Lecturer 
Taken 

Y/N 

CVS-1 21A 4.12.19 Wed 12-1 Dyspnoea + chest pain Dr Deepak S-16   

CVS-2 21A 11.12.19 Wed 12-1 Edema Dr Vandana D-17   

CVS-3 21A 18.12.19 Wed 12-1 Palpitation + syncope Dr Deepak S-17   

B   25.12.19 Wed 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2     

Intro-1 22,21A 1.1.20 Wed 12-1 History of Medicine  Dr Deepak S-1   

Intro-2 22,21A 8.1.20 Wed 12-1 
Concept & objectives of history taking, Diagnosis, 
Provisional Diagnosis, Differential diagnosis 

Dr Deepak S-3   

GI-1 22,21A 15.1.20 Wed 12-1 Nausea, Vomiting, Indigestion Dysphagia Dr Vandana-1   

GI-2 22,21A 22.1.20 Wed 12-1 Abd. pains + Diarrhoea + Constipation - 1 Dr Ashok C-2   

GI-3 22,21A 29.1.20 Wed 12-1 Abd. pains + Diarrhoea + Constipation - 2 Dr Ashok C-4   

GI-4 22,21A 5.2.20 Wed 12-1 Jaundice Dr Deepak S-4   

GI-5 22,21A 12.2.20 Wed 12-1 D/D of abdominal swelling, ascites, hepatosplenomegaly Dr Ashok C-5   

GI-6 22,21A 19.2.20 Wed 12-1 Evaluation of hemetemesis, malena, hematochezia Dr Vandana-5   

CNS-1 22.21A 26.2.20 Wed 12-1 Motor functions UMN + LMN (Nutrition, tone, power) Dr Ashok C-7   

CNS-2 22 4.3.20 Wed 12-1 Motor functions UMN + LMN (involuntary movts, gait) Dr Ashok C-8   

CNS-3 22 11.3.20 Wed 12-1 Ataxia (+ testing of coordination) Dr Deepak S-6   

CNS-4 22 18.3.20 Wed 12-1 Sensory disturbances-1 Dr Vandana-7   

CNS-5 22,21A 25.3.20 Wed 12-1 Sensory disturbances-2 Dr Vandana-8   

GI-7 22 1.4.20 Wed 12-1 Palpation of liver & spleen, signs of free fluid in abdomen DrVandana D-9   

CNS-6 22 8.4.20 Wed 12-1 Lobe dysfunction + Speech Dr Deepak S-7   

CNS-7 22 15.4.20 Wed 12-1 Vertigo + Headache Dr Deepak S-8   

CNS-8 22 22.4.20 Wed 12-1 Testing of cranial nerves-1 DrVandana D-10   

CNS-9 22 29.4.20 Wed 12-1 Testing of cranial nerves-2 DrVandana D-11   

SUMMER VACATION 

RS-1 22 3.6.20 Wed 12-1 Cough + Sputum + Hemoptysis Dr Vandana-12   

B 22 10.6.20 Wed 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1   

B 22 17.6.20 Wed 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2   

B 22 24.6.20 Wed 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3   

CVS-1 22A,22 1.7.20 Wed 12-1 Dyspnoea + chest pain Dr Deepak S-9   

CVS-2 22A,22 8.7.20 Wed 12-1 Edema+ Cyanosis DrVandana D-13   

CVS-3 22A,22 15.7.20 Wed 12-1 Palpitation + syncope Dr Deepak S-10   

CVS-4 22A,22 22.7.20 Wed 12-1 Clubbing  Dr Deepak S   

CVS-5 22A,22 29.7.20 Wed 12-1 Arterial Pulse Dr Ashok C-10   

CVS-6 22A,22 5.8.20 Wed 12-1 JVP + B.P. Dr Deepak S-12   

GE-1 22A,22 12.8.20 Wed 12-1 Fever : Types, diagnostic approach Dr Deepak S-13   

GE-2 22A,22 19.8.20 Wed 12-1 Built & Nutrition, weight loss/gain, anorexia DrVandana D-15   

GE-3 22A,22 26.8.20 Wed 12-1 
Lymphadenopathy : Examination of various groups, 
diagnostic approach - 1 

DrVandana D-16   



GE-4 22A,22 2.9.20 Wed 12-1 
Lymphadenopathy : Examination of various groups, 
diagnostic approach - 2 Dr Ashok C-13 

  

CNS-1 22A 9.9.20 Wed 12-1 Motor functions UMN + LMN (Nutrition, tone, power) Dr Ashok C-15   

CNS-2  22A 16.9.20 Wed 12-1 Motor functions UMN + LMN (involuntary movts, gait) Dr Ashok C-16   

CNS-3 22A 23.9.20 Wed 12-1 Ataxia (+ testing of coordination) Dr Deepak S-15   

CNS-4 22A 30.9.20 Wed 12-1 Sensory disturbances-1 Dr Ashok C-17   

    

 

  DIWALI VACATION     

 

Mondays (12-1) 

SN Batch Date Day/Time Topic Lecturer 
Taken 

Y/N 

Nutr-1 21A 6.1.20 Mon 12-1 
Concepts of carbohydrate, proteins, fats, vitamins and 
minerals; Balanced Diet. 

Dr Deepak S-2   

Nutr-2 21A 13.1.20 Mon 12-1 Vitamin deficiency states: Scurvy/Beribery/Pellegra Dr Ashok C-1   

Nutr-3 21A 20.1.20 Mon 12-1 Vitamin deficiency states: Vit.A/Vit.D/Vit.K DrVandana D-2   

Nutr-4 21A 27.1.20 Mon 12-1 Hypervitaminosis Dr Ashok C-3   

Nutr-5 21A 3.2.20 Mon 12-1 Trace elements + Antioxidants DrVandana D-3   

Ixs-1 21A 10.2.20 Mon 12-1 X-ray, USG, C.T./M.R.I. Scan DrVandana D-4   

Ixs-2  21A 17.2.20 Mon 12-1 Peripheral smear, Secretions/fluids examination Dr Deepak S-5   

Ixs-3   21A 24.2.20 Mon 12-1 Urine examination, F.N.A.C. Dr Ashok C-6   

RS-1 21A 2.3.20 Mon 12-1 Cough + Sputum + Hemoptysis Dr Vandana-6   

B 21A 9.3.20 Mon 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1     

B 21A 16.3.20 Mon 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2     

B 21A 23.3.20 Mon 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-3    

  21A 30.3.20 Mon 12-1 UNIT TEST - 1 (4+5 SEM)     

Nutr-1 22 6.7.20 Mon 12-1 
Concepts of carbohydrate, proteins, fats, vitamins and 
minerals; Balanced Diet. 

Dr Deepak S-11   

Nutr-2 22 13.7.20 Mon 12-1 Vitamin deficiency states: Scurvy/Beribery/Pellegra Dr Ashok C-11   

Nutr-3 22 20.7.20 Mon 12-1 Vitamin deficiency states: Vit.A/Vit.D/Vit.K DrVandana D-14   

Nutr-4 22 27.7.20 Mon 12-1 Hypervitaminosis Dr Ashok C-12   

Nutr-5 22 3.8.20 Mon 12-1 Trace elements + Antioxidants DrVandana D-14   

Ixs-1 22 10.8.20 Mon 12-1 X-ray, USG, C.T./M.R.I. Scan DrVandana D-17   

Ixs-2 22 17.8.20 Mon 12-1 Peripheral smear, Secretions/fluids examination Dr Deepak S-5   

Ixs-3 22 24.8.20 Mon 12-1 Urine examination, F.N.A.C. Dr Ashok C-6   

B 22 31.8.20 Mon 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-1     

B 22 7.9.20 Mon 12-1 BUFFER FOR LECTURES MISSED DUE TO HOLIDAYS-2     

  22 14.9.20 Mon 12-1 UNIT TEST - 1 (4+5 SEM)     

 


